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Чемпіонат U-19
2022/23 12-й тур, Матч №96

Середа, 09.11.2022, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 13°C.

«Львів» Львів

0 : 3

«Рух» Львів

1 Шарун Володимир
3 Танчак Василь
5 Михавко Тарас (К)
4 Герега Олександр
2 Климак Владислав
6 Михайлів Юрій
10 Михайлів Віталій
8 Панчишин Богдан
11 Мендрук Владислав
7 Лянскоронський Богдан
14 Бідзінський Богдан

Запасні
12 Ріпак Павло
13 Кицун Марко
15 Михайлів Роман
20 Герич Владислав
19 Пінчук Кирило
9 Довбецький Денис
18 Киричок Микола
17 Вишинський Богдан-Юліан
16 Шандра Ярослав

Тренер
Гвоздик Тарас

1 Герета Юрій-Володимир
4 Холод Віталій
3 Слюбик Богдан
11 Кітела Андрій
13 Добрянський Роман
20 Підгурський Денис (К)
19 Пастух Євгеній
15 Столярчук Андрій
10 Федор Олег
14 Квасниця Ілля
9 Теслюк Денис

Запасні
12 Ванівський Святослав
6 Русяк Назар
2 Товарницький Олексій
16 Михальчук Мілан
5 Бойко Максим
18 Мельніченко Дмитро
8 Боцьків Святослав
17 Ніколаєв Віктор
7 Бендера Іван

Тренер
Пономарьов Віталій

Арбітр:
Тищенко Артем
Асистент 1:
Ніконенко Тарас
Асистент 2:
Фредина Роман
4-й арбітр:
Файда Василь
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шмигельський Орест
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2022/23, 12-й тур, Матч №96
Середа, 09.11.2022, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 13°C.

«Львів» Львів 0 : 3 «Рух» Львів
6 Михайлів Юрій 19'

24' 3 Слюбик Богдан

28' 11 Кітела Андрій

2 Климак Владислав 31'

10 Михайлів Віталій 34'

41' 4 Холод Віталій

46' 19 Пастух Євгеній
7 Бендера Іван

10 Михайлів Віталій
15 Михайлів Роман 46'

46' 15 Столярчук Андрій
6 Русяк Назар

14 Бідзінський Богдан
9 Довбецький Денис 46'

7 Лянскоронський Богдан
20 Герич Владислав 57'

61' 9 Теслюк Денис
8 Боцьків Святослав

8 Панчишин Богдан
13 Кицун Марко 66'

66' 6 Русяк Назар

67' 4 Холод Віталій
2 Товарницький Олексій

5 Михавко Тарас 67'

73' 20 Підгурський Денис
18 Мельніченко Дмитро

11 Мендрук Владислав
17 Вишинський Богдан-Юліан 80'

4 Герега Олександр 81'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


